Restore Small Groups
2017 Budget

Revenue
Contributed Revenue
Earned Revenue
Total Revenue

Staffing Cost

Legal and Professional
Special Events

Travel

Technology

Other Operating Expenses
Total Expenses

Net Profit/Loss

362,000.00
8,000.00
370,000.00

241,000.00
68,000.00
30,000.00
17,000.00

6,000.00
8,000.00
370,000.00
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