Restore Small Groups 2017 Budget

Revenue		
Contributed Revenue	362,000.00	
Earned Revenue	8,000.00	
Total Revenue	370,000.00	
Staffing Cost	241,000.00	
Legal and Professional	68,000.00	
Special Events	30,000.00	
Travel	17,000.00	
Technology	6,000.00	
Other Operating Expenses	8,000.00	
Total Expenses	370,000.00	

Net Profit/Loss

-